asa / ON & STUBBE ()15.F1 Divis Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000090664 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DIVISION OF	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383
From	•	

Account Name : JONES, FOSTER, JOHNSTON & STUBBS, P.A. Account Number : 076077003231 Phone : (561)650-0471 FRM Number : (561)650-0431



SPARKS PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
age Count	03
Istimated Charge	\$61.25

Electronic Filing Manu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

င့

4/13/2005

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

850-200-0301 10:48AM 4,000 FOSTER JOHNSTON & STUBBS/001 Floridano.080: 040.2/5.to



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 14, 2005

.1

5

SPARKS PARINERSHIP, LTD. 2580 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD., #2A2 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: SPARKS PARTNERSHIP, LTD. REF: A98000001410

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: 805000090664 Letter Number: 505A00025540

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

RECEIVED 05 APR 14 AM 11: 53 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

÷.

JONES FOSTER JOHNSTON & STUBBS

NO.080 P.3/5

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF SPARKS PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

## A Florida Limited Partnership

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on June 8, 1998, adopts the following certificate of amondment to its certificate of limited partnership.

**FIRST:** The Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended by deleting Paragraph 8 in its entirety and by substituting the following Paragraph 8 in its place and stead:

\*8. <u>The General Partners</u>. The names and addresses of the General Partners are:

REBECCA ANN SPARKS AND CYNTHIA SUSAN SPARKS, as Co-Trustees of Harold N. Sparks Declaration of Trust dated February 11, 1998, as amended and restated c/o Jones Foster Service, LLC 505 South Flagler Drive Suite 1100 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

REBECCA ANN SPARKS

315 N. 102 Street #4A New York, NY 10025

CYNTHIA SUSAN SPARKS

320 Silverlode Drive Aspen, CO 81611"

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of General Partners:

Date: 4-08-2005

ĩ

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

REBECCA ANN SPARKS, Co-Trustee

SUSAN SPARKS, Co-Trustee

Date: 4-08-2005

REBECCA ANN SPARKS

ITHIA SUSAN SPARKŠ

Date:

N:\DED\Clients\Sparks Family LP\CERT OF AMEND to Limited Partnership.doc

20,35 NPR 14 AM 8: 24 

NO.080 P.5/5

THIRD: Signatures of General Partners:

Date:

6

4-12-04

SPARKS, Co-Trustee REBE

Date:

Date: 4-1204

Date:

CYNTHIA SUSAN SPARKS, Co-Trustee A ANN SPARKE

CYNTHIA SUSAN SPARKS

N:/DED/Clients/Sparks Family L.P/CERT OF AMEND to Limited Partnership.doc

.

2005 APR 14 AM 8: 24 2